Nasep-ctaHpapTt

AxTa

219011

205344

213597

212779
197173

214957

201737

218011

212193

213011

213811
212588

211920

202271

212196

207809

182056

201731

205092

(ol7]e

TEPELWKWH
Kuvpunn

CKOPHSKOB
Onyapa
MATIOWWH
AHgapeii
MENbH/KOB
Hwvkuta
BbOHOB Unbs

MEXAHUKOB
CemeH

DEOOPOBCKUNX
Erop

CTAPYHOB
KoHcTaHTuH

JOPOLWEHKO
Hwvkonai

KOMWUCCAPOB
Cepreit

BOPOBKOB
Metp

KWMNKO OeHwnc

JINKCAHOB
VBaH

MO3H4AK
Bsyecnas

KOPEHbKOB
eopruii

MblJTbHVKOB
Hwvkuta

BENbKWH
AnekcaHap

KPbIJIOB
Bnanumunp

MULEHKO
Hwvkuta

Ponb

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

K YUTENbHbIA - OT B MOnN XH

Paspsin PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

39
46
47

51
53

58
60
89
91
101

113
114

132
133
136
144
158
168

177

NTorosoe
MecTo

loHka
1

loHka

(dsq)

22

20

loHka

(18)

(17

20

loHka
4

20

21

loHka
5

(27

(23)

loHka
6

(14)

(21)

18

(26)

17

loHka

loHka
8

(23)

(19)

21

20

loHka

23

21

ok
10


/competitions/1016

AxTa

212778

213460
209623

202599

213311

202446

201114

202590

199797

(ol7]e

YEPEBKO
AHgapeii

EPOLWEHKO
Bnanumunp
LUINNOB CemeH
POMAHOB
AHgapeii
PABLIEB
EBrenuit

AXNHCOH
Banoum

HAVMYLUWH
Anekcei

FOPBYHOB
AnekcaHap

NNbKOB Cepreit

Ponb

pynesoii

pynesoii
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

Paspsin PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

182

184
189

200
208
226
237

250

255

NTorosoe
MecTo

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

loHka
1

(ufd)
20

19

21

23

(dnc)

loHka

21

23

dnc

loHka

22

21

23

dnc

(dnf)

24

dnc

loHka

(ufd)

22

dnc

25

24

loHka

24
26

22

20

(28)

25

loHka

dnf

25

24

loHka
7

25

17
22

20

24

dnc

27

23

loHka
8

18

24
(27)

16

25

17

dnc

26

22

loHka

20

dnc

25

26

ok
10

24

20

22

ufd

26

25

27



Nasep-paouvan

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [OHK

dxta ®UO Ponb Pa3ps PeruvoH/INopo, TpeHep OpraHusauus Ouku
pAA poa  Tpeuep TP H MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

202284 KMGTYXHA pyneBoit 22 1 1 3 1 1 3 8 2 1 1 (bfd)
Mapus

211171 JIOMAKMHA pyneBoit 41 2 2 (14) 3 2 2 5 1 2 11 7
AHrenuHa

212975 BEPESA pyneBoit 42 3 5 (7) 2 7 6 2 6 4 5 2
EkaTepuHa

202267 JVICEVLIEBA pyneBoit 57 4 (14) 1 7 5 1 9 3 3 10 11
BukTopus

180357 CABYPOBA pynesoii 57 5 8 4 6 3 7 7 (11) 6 3 4
AHacTacus

190857 BATOBA pynesoii 69 6 7 5 11 4 9 (15) 9 7 6 1
Benna

212191 JIOMATHEHKO pyneBoit "7 3 12 13 (dnf) 4 1 5 8 7 6
Banepusa

205094 KPVBOLIEEBA pyneBoit 82 8 11 6 9 10 10 10 8 (12) 9 5
Mapus

204290 MOPTYH pyneBoit 83 9 10 9 14 9 8 12 4 5 4 8
EkaTepuHa

203097 g‘iPOLUMHA pyneBoit 94 10 13 2 12 14 13 6 7 (ocs) 2 bfd

209467 [YCEBA pyneBoit 95 11 12 17 5 8 5 14 14 10 8 (bfd)
EkaTepuHa

208241 BOPOBKOBA pyneBoit 99 12 9 11 4 12 11 3 16 11 14 (bfd)
Ennsaeseta

205005 EWEHKO pyneBoit 101 13 6 15 10 6 12 13 12 (17) 13 3
Anvca

202288 VCTPATOBA pyneBoit 115 14 4 16 8 13 15 4 17 9 12 (bfd)
Mapus

193474 MMCKAPEBA pyneBoit 134 15 (18) 10 16 11 17 16 10 15 15 10
CseTtnaHa

201977 MOMOBA pyneBoit 147 16 15 8 15 17 16 17 15 13 (19) 13
Ennsaeseta

198459 MAKMLIEBA pyneBoit 148 17 17 13 (18) 16 18 11 18 14 16 9
Mapus

215246 ®ELOPOBA pyneBoit 160 18 16 18 17 18 14 18 13 16 18 12
MapuHa

212121 KOWENEBA pyneBoit 179 19 19 19 19 15 (bfd) ufd 19 18 17 bfd

Kcennsa



470

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [oHka [OHKa

dxta DUO Ponb Pa3psin, PernoH/lopopn TpeHe OpraHnsaumsa Ouku
P P petep  Lp MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PUTOPUH- neBoi
PABOB Tumocpeit P
615 28 1 1 3 4 (10) 3 3 1 4 5
CA®OHOB o
o LWKOTOBbIVA
Anexkceit
YEX KpuctunaH pynesoii
10 34 2 3 2 1 9 9 1 4 1 1
TAPACOB BukTop WKOTOBbIVA
KNPWMKOK Anuca pynesoii
97 YEPHSIXOBCKAS B 34 3 5 6 2 1 2 (10) 2 5 4
WKOTOBbIVA
AHXxenuka
KYYEPEHKO neBoi
Bopuc Py
6H 35 4 6 1 3 8 5 2 3 (11) 2
YEPEHKOB o
WKOTOBbIVA
Makcum
BOPOBbEB o
o pyneBoit
9 Cepreit 60 5 2 4 6 (12) 6 7 9 6 8
BACAHEL| VBaH WKOTOBbIN
YEPBSKOB neBoi
AHgapeii Py
123 66 6 4 9 (18) 5 14 5 5 3 3
KAPABAEB o
WKOTOBbIVA
Hwvkuta
WWOWXET Onbra pynesoi
98 TUMOLWMUHA 7% 7 7 5 8 7 (11) 8 6 10 11
WKOTOBbIN
Jloamnna
TKAYEHKO o
o pynesoit
311 Banepuit 79 8 12 10 5 3 1 13 8 (15) 14
AOPVH Angpeit WKOTOBbIN
EB®VIMBEBCKWN .
pyneBoit
Bnanumunp
6 89 9 9 7 7 2 18 6 12 2 6
KNMMEHTBEB o
WKOTOBbIVA
Hwvkuta
LWErNOBA neBoi
AHacTacus Py
45 96 10 13 11 13 6 7 12 11 (17) 7
IOMUTPUNEBA o
WKOTOBbIVA
Jloamunna
EPMAKOBA o
pyneBoit
EkaTepuHa
169 97 11 (17) 13 14 4 4 4 16 16 13
OEONAHNHA o
WKOTOBbIVA
JHapbs
CYIOAKOB ApTem pynesoii
MNEXAHOB o
WKOTOBbIVA
BukTop

78 108 12 10 8 11 11 17 9 13 7 10



AxTa

3*

20

44

12

(ol7]e

YNYEPOBA
AnekcaHapa

BOHOAPEHKO
Ennsaeseta

DOUNOHOBA
AHacTacus

KOBAJTIEHKO
Jloamnna

EBCEEHKO
AnekcaHap

EBCEEHKO
Hanuun

WIMIOXWHA AHna

MYCTbIHHVKOBA
AHacTacus

KACIMPYK
Bnanumunp

NMEP®UITBEB
Imutpuin
BYTAKOBA
Codobst
YEPHbIX Unbs

XIOAHOBA
Ennsaeseta

MAACTUHNH
JleoHnng

Ponb

pynesoi

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoi
pynesoi

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoi
WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

Paspsin, PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusauus

Ouku

128

136

137

137

139

154

162

UTorosoe
MecTo

loHka
1

loHka
2

loHka
3

(dnf)

loHka
4

loHka
5

loHka
6

(19)

loHka
7

18

loHka

(ocs)

¢
1(



49-n

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka [ToHka [OHI

dixta ®UO Ponb Pasps PervoH/I"opo, TpeHe OpraHusaumsa Ouku
paA poA  Tpehep ©p . MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
YWKOB neBOi
Mwuxann pyneso
11 18 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 (5) 2 3 2
BOBOLLKO o
LWKOTOBbIV
Kvpunn
YWKOB neBOi
Hwvkuta pyneso
595 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 (5) 2 3 2 1
ENNbYAHMHOB o
LWKOTOBbIV
Kuvpunn
MAKAPOB nesoit
JleHuc Py
190 30 3 1 1 4 4 4 2 1 (5) 5 4
MAPWHNYEB o
o LIKOTOBbIV
AHapeii
WErnos nesom
JleHunc Py
28 32 4 (5) 5 5 3 5 4 4 1 1 3
BACUITbEB o
LWKOTOBbIV
KoHcTaHTuH
WADUTYNNVH ne8oii
Pamunb Py
179 39 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 (dnc)
BACUJTbEB o
LIKOTOBbIV

EBrexui



49-n FX

AxTa

113

169

166

(]7]0)

TAPAH Mapuna

MAPKOBA
AHrenuHa

MO NTbHAA
AHacTacus

CTOKOJNNECOBA
Ana

BOPOHKOBA
AHacTacus

KH/MOBWY
Onbra

Ponb Paspsin, PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusauus

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN
pynesoit
WKOTOBbIN
pynesoit

WKOTOBbIN

Ouku

31

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka [oHka [OHKa

MecTo

1

2

(dnf)

3

dnc

4

dnc

5

6

7

8

NoHka Tor
9 10
(2) 2

1 1
dnf 3



Hakpa 17 - Mmukcr

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka [oHka ToHka [oHka [OHKa

dixta ®UO Ponb Paspsin PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

XYKOBA nesoit
Onecs py

41 12 1 1 1 1 1 (dnc) dnc 1 1 1 1
CYIOAYKOB
Makcum

3ABENIVIH o
Cemen pynesoii

163 18 2 2) 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2
MAJIbHEBA
O nus

WKOTOBbIN

WKOTOBbIN



napycHas pocka RS:X myx

NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka ToHka [oHka ToHka [oHka [OHKa

dixta ®UO Ponb Pa3ps PeruvoH/I'opo, TpeHep OpraHusauus Ouku
pAA poa  Tpeuep P H MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TOKAPEB .

23 AHTOH pynesoit 14 1 1 1 1 1 2 (3) 1 3 3 1
3ArA/HOB .

0 Angpeit pynesoit 17 2 (3) 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 1 2
PAry30B .

11 Pomat pynesoit 27 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 (5) 2 4

17 KOHKOHAH pynesoit 36 4 4 7 8 2 1 (ocs) 4 2 5 3
KoHcTaHTuH
WNbWH .

2 CeméH pynesoii 45 5 6 5 5 5 (7) 6 5 4 4 5
wnnynnH .

31 Aptem pynesoit 49 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 (7) 6 6 6
CEPOB .

91 Cepreii pynesoit 54 7 (7) 4 6 7 6 4 6 7 7 7

32 KONUYH pynesoii 73 8 8 (dnf) 7 8 8 ocs 8 8 8 8
Makcum

664 MELHNKOB pyneBoit 78 9 9 8 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 (dnf)

Kuvpunn



napycHas pocka RS:X xeH

AxTa

13

12

52

21
111

1

147

(ol7]e

PE3HUKOBA fHa

TOPBATbIX
Onbra

MOWCEEBA
AHacTacus

dVPCOBA
MonnHa

KOCS4K Hana

KP/BOLLNbIKOBA
Napuca

JTIYMNNOBA
CeeTnaHa

BAPAHOBA AHHa

Ponb

pynesoii
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoit

Paspsin PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

12
19

26

30
46

49

66

73

UTtorosoe [oHKa

MecTo
1

2

1

loHka
2

2

1

NoHka T[oHKa

3 4

1 ()
2 2

3 (5)

4 1

7 6

5 4
dnf 7

6 (dnc)

loHka

dnc

loHka
6

1

2

dnc

NoHka T[oHKa

7 8
1 1
4 3
2 2
3 ®)
6 4
5 6
7 7
dnc dnc

loHka

dnc

ot
10

dnc
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